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TRADING AFTER HOURS - TOTAL TRADES
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

JULY - 2018 24 222 202 567 378 804 2191121 25026 204 758 499
SEPTEMBER - 2018 20 565 177 440 051 782 1758 454 21347 179 198 505
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947 138
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53 763 273 344 722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 251 141 2338 291 040 11 868 32 549 502 263 009 2370 840 543
DAILY AVERAGE

JULY - 2018 1101 9207 608 37 99 596 1138 9 307 204
SEPTEMBER - 2018 1028 8872003 39 87 923 1067 8 959 925
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1580 14 706 233 75 204 714 1654 14 910 947
DAILY FIGURES
03/09/2018 506 2 640 461 15 19 930 521 2660 391
04/09/2018 1338 9 858 942 119 257 827 1457 10116 769
05/09/2018 1138 7 228 221 47 77 405 1185 7 305 626
06/09/2018 705 4 339 545 33 70 106 738 4 409 650
07/09/2018 783 5433 831 8 6 352 791 5440183
10/09/2018 889 6 277 091 56 138 517 945 6 415 608
11/09/2018 1684 18 553 759 46 104 523 1730 18 658 282
12/09/2018 1043 9363 312 29 76 861 1072 9440173
13/09/2018 963 7 851 335 20 49 330 983 7 900 666
14/09/2018 680 6 974 443 48 52 521 728 7 026 965
17/09/2018 850 10179 151 10 16 393 860 10 195 544
18/09/2018 1311 11 496 536 28 40 767 1339 11 537 303
19/09/2018 973 7517 727 35 85168 1008 7 602 895
20/09/2018 861 10 523 300 29 59 859 890 10 583 159
21/09/2018 858 8002 733 38 73 867 896 8 076 600
24/09/2018 637 5584 760 29 54 287 666 5639 047
25/09/2018 1388 13 425 213 35 100 939 1423 13526 152
26/09/2018 1124 10123 810 72 234 973 1196 10 358 783
27/09/2018 1067 10 632 395 34 135 885 1101 10 768 280
28/09/2018 1767 11 433 485 51 102 944 1818 11 536 429
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
% TOT of % TOT of
number TAH % CUM eurm eurm TAH % CUM number

1 STMICROELECTRONICS 3118  146%  0.15 34.44 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES ~ 39.30 21.9% 21.9% 2581
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 2600 122% 027 21.60 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 34.44 19.2%  41.2% 3118
3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2581 12.1%  0.39 39.30 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 21.60 121%  53.2% 2600
4 TELECOM ITALIA 1935 9.1% 048 5.96 4 FERRARI 18.51 10.3%  63.5% 1199
5 UNICREDIT 1322 6.2% 054 12.35 5 UNICREDIT 12.35 6.9% 70.4% 1322
6 FERRARI 1199 56%  0.60 18.51 6 TENARIS 10.38 5.8% 76.2% 975
7 ENI 1031 48%  0.65 8.13 7 ENI 8.13 45%  80.8% 1031
8 TENARIS 975 46%  0.69 10.38 8 TELECOM ITALIA 5.96 33% 84.1% 1935
9 SAIPEM 910 43% 073 4.29 9 BANCO BPM 4.85 2.7%  86.8% 900
10 BANCO BPM 900 42% 078 4.85 10 SAIPEM 4.29 24%  89.2% 910
11 ENEL 577 27%  0.80 3.88 11 ENEL 3.88 22% 91.4% 577
12 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 405 1.9%  0.82 0.79 12 GENERALI 1.50 0.8% 92.2% 213
13 UBI BANCA 372 1.7%  0.84 1.23 13 UBI BANCA 1.23 0.7%  92.9% 372
14 LEONARDO 363 1.7%  0.86 1.13 14 POSTE ITALIANE 1.23 0.7%  93.6% 235
15 MEDIASET 342 1.6%  0.87 1.09 15 LEONARDO 1.13 0.6% 94.2% 363
16 ATLANTIA 262 1.2%  0.88 0.94 16 PRYSMIAN 1.13 0.6% 94.8% 232
17 POSTE ITALIANE 235 11%  0.90 1.23 17 MEDIASET 1.09 0.6% 95.4% 342
18 PRYSMIAN 232 11% 091 1.13 18 ATLANTIA 0.94 0.5%  96.0% 262
19 GENERALI 213 1.0% 092 1.50 19 SALVATORE FERRAGAMO 0.86 0.5%  96.4% 186
20 SALVATORE FERRAGAMO 186 0.9% 093 0.86 20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 0.79 0.4%  96.9% 405
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